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2014 71000 ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11056)
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14092A)
HOOK (Ref # 27012)
HOOK,FASTENER,28X57 (Ref # 27012A)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X20X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 51001)
COVER TANK,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 51026C)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

SEAL,TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,6.8X10X60 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.3 (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X25 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X70 (Ref # 130)
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X300 (Ref # 702)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

11056-3839
14069-0008
14092-1128
14092-1129
27012-0171
27012-0764
32052-0744
39156-0563
39156-1784

51001-0791-17L
51026-0010-660

51049-0039
53044-1296
92037-010
92093-0604
92093-1030
92151-1605
92152-1182
92152-1603
92152-1863
92153-1526
92153-1948
92153-1956
120CC0525
130BB0670
702A06300
92154-0917
92154-1421
92160-1167
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
8
3
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
2
2
2



2014 71000 ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,8.2X16X8.3 (Ref # 92161A)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,6X9X926(30) (Ref # 92192A)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER
92160-1613
92161-1330
92161-1584
92192-0798
92192-1024
92200-0006
92200-1087

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

4
2
2
1
1
4
2
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