



# 2014 Z1000 ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-3839	1
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)	14069-0008	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14092)	14092-1128	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14092A)	14092-1129	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-0171	8
HOOK,FASTENER,28X57 (Ref # 27012A)	27012-0764	3
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0744	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0563	4
PAD,15X20X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1784	4
TANK-COMP-FUEL,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 51001)	51001-0791-17L	1
COVER TANK,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 51026C)	51026-0010-660	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0039	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-1296	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	4
SEAL,TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-0604	1
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093A)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1605	2
COLLAR,6.8X10X60 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1182	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1603	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X5.3 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-1863	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1526	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1948	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1956	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X25 (Ref # 120)	120CC0525	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X70 (Ref # 130)	130BB0670	1
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X300 (Ref # 702)	702A06300	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0917	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1421	2
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2

# 2014 Z1000 ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	4
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92161)	92161-1330	2
DAMPER,8.2X16X8.3 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1584	2
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)	92192-0798	1
TUBE,6X9X926(30) (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1024	1
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	4
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1087	2